

Misc. Judicial Case No.- 05 of 2025

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh - 1, J.O. No. WB00997

Order No. 15;

dt. 07.08.26

Today the date is fixed for hearing.

As per resolution of Bar Association, Dinhata, parties take no steps. For the end of justice, case is adjourned today.

To 21.09.26 for hearing the Misc. Case.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata